

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3046/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2011 in CRM No.5874/2011, of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

YASIN ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks. Meanwhile, counter affidavit may be  
filed. Interim order to continue.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master